LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

DATE:

October 8, 2019

ORDER Contract Modification: |1
CONTRACT #: #131-2017
PROJECT:  Develop Curricula for New and Renovated Living Arts & Science Facility and Grounds
TO: Living Arts & Science Center
Original Contract Amount $34,920.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $34,920.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$50.06
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 0%
Original Contract Amount $34,920.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$50.06
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 0%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $34,869.94
; . - :
Recommended by \JM/M f,\’ d / ]‘1 . CWJ (Proj. Engr.) Date! '/ 24 /!
Accepted by (Consultant) Date-
\ >: N M/ 3 . .
Accepted b(s)\—\‘/; .. ?J:.‘C'é#:éld;-_/- (Contractor) Date /01T~ T
['$ lll_.
Approved b W’f (Director) Date [JZ3 of17

Approved by

Approved by

(Commissioner)

{(Mayor or CAQ)

Date.

Date:




| Jo | ebed

90'0S $ 8o1d J0BHUOD Ul (8SE8IOUI) JBN
J
(90°09) $ asesloap [e10 |
1J
E $| - $ Zl
- $| - $ L
K $ - $ oL
7 $ - $ 6
> $| - $ 8
- $| - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $| - $ S
- $| - $ 14
- $| - $ €
- $ - $ Z
- $| - $ L
- $ [(90°05) $ |(90°09) $ b S1 13a b
uom._ucc% m__._mwmw_oc_ ﬁombcooo”_u__ﬁmmoboo SoHd 1N Awueno | shun sabueyo jo uondioseq \._nw_%< %mw__
-suojeoyioads pue sueld joeu0d 8y} WoJs sebueyd buimojjoy ayy ypm Aldwod o) pajsanbai Agasay ale NOA
0l
Jajua) 9ousios B sUY BUIAI] ;Joeloid
L1L0g-LEL#| # LOVHINOD
L| # POW JoEHUOD NOILVOIJIGOI LOVHLINOD
6102 '8 42400 -31va INIJANYIA0D ALNNOD NVGYN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Living Arts & Science Center
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. #131-2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

-—

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes_X_No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X_Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __ Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




